
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 学校名 総合成績

岡　夢乃 2 高橋　ひより 2 古田島　彩 1 山村　心弥 1 ベレイ　フィレヒヨット 2
20:39 1 33:57 2 44:20 2 54:41 1 1:12:36 1
20:39 1 13:18 2 10:23 1 10:21 1 17:55 1

金子　陽向 3 伊藤　南美 3 進藤　小春 2 小倉　紘 2 村上　彩楽 2
20:46 2 33:38 1 44:13 1 54:48 2 1:12:48 2
20:46 2 12:52 1 10:35 2 10:35 2 18:00 2

近藤　希美 1 倉田　愛実 2 横山　夕夏 1 千葉　祐希乃 3 佐野　光紀 3
21:06 3 34:46 3 45:40 3 56:45 3 1:15:16 3
21:06 3 13:40 3 10:54 3 11:05 4 18:31 3

松浦　陽菜 1 杉本　桃香 1 高橋　夏美 1 的場　美遼 2 田口　愛栞 1
21:18 5 35:20 5 46:19 4 57:34 4 1:17:11 4
21:18 5 14:02 5 10:59 5 11:15 5 19:37 5

丹羽　櫻 2 新田　望 3 丸橋　杏 2 倉地　礼菜 2 銅木　瞳 3
21:48 8 36:26 7 47:22 6 58:19 5 1:18:12 5
21:48 8 14:38 8 10:56 4 10:57 3 19:53 6

藤　陽由 1 服部　咲季 3 齋藤　美月 1 増田　晴夏 2 新田　響 2
21:15 4 35:38 6 47:07 5 58:37 6 1:18:36 6
21:15 4 14:23 7 11:29 7 11:30 7 19:59 7

元木　紅葉 3 石橋　那七海 1 大久保　希菜 1 小林　ほのか 1 野口　菜月 3
22:55 12 37:08 9 48:13 8 59:39 7 1:19:48 7
22:55 12 14:13 6 11:05 6 11:26 6 20:09 8

小林　美結 2 柴田　果歩 2 松本　和奏 3 若井　虹美 1 柴田　華 2
22:32 10 37:13 10 48:52 9 1:00:44 8 1:20:02 8
22:32 10 14:41 9 11:39 9 11:52 9 19:18 4

俵　菜月 2 八ヶ代　真央 3 佐藤　海莉那 2 廣田　みのか 3 白倉　希海 3
21:21 6 35:12 4 47:25 7 1:01:19 9 1:22:04 9
21:21 6 13:51 4 12:13 11 13:54 20 20:45 9

堀　純花 3 島田　萌香 3 平岡　美優 3 佐藤　未結 2 宮野　華怜 3
22:18 9 38:10 12 50:54 11 1:03:47 11 1:24:40 10

22:18 9 15:52 18 12:44 18 12:53 16 20:53 10

鶴田　向 3 榎原　杏里 3 谷川　寧音 1 渡邉　絢 1 中倉　咲和 1
22:53 11 37:45 11 50:12 10 1:02:48 10 1:24:55 11

22:53 11 14:52 10 12:27 14 12:36 12 22:07 18

浦添　千章 1 林　わこ 2 須貝　樹莉 1 近藤　真生 2 伴　優佳 1
23:43 16 38:38 14 51:46 13 1:04:16 12 1:25:45 12

23:43 16 14:55 11 13:08 20 12:30 10 21:29 14

長久保　りな 2 穂積　美怜 2 金子　葵 2 山野　謡 1 水口　瑞希 2
23:35 13 39:45 15 52:25 16 1:05:03 16 1:26:15 13

23:35 13 16:10 20 12:40 17 12:38 13 21:12 12

東　玲実 3 府川　日菜多 2 西井　清香 1 谷川　愛理 1 伴野　美結 2
24:37 19 40:25 18 52:42 19 1:04:27 13 1:26:23 14

24:37 19 15:48 16 12:17 12 11:45 8 21:56 16

小川　凜 3 松原　千夜 3 野崎　陽菜 2 佐藤　唯花 1 伊勢田　菜智 3
23:38 14 38:36 13 52:10 14 1:05:20 17 1:26:47 15

23:38 14 14:58 13 13:34 24 13:10 17 21:27 13

山﨑　柚杏 2 松田　雪羽 1 亀村　結依 1 仲宗根　英 1 苗村　梨子 2
24:49 22 40:37 19 52:11 15 1:05:00 14 1:27:44 16

24:49 22 15:48 16 11:34 8 12:49 14 22:44 21

栗本　優咲 2 鹿山　美琴 2 森　葉菜 1 杉﨑　心晴 2 北濱　瑠里奈 2
23:57 17 40:14 17 52:41 18 1:05:54 18 1:27:55 17

23:57 17 16:17 22 12:27 14 13:13 18 22:01 17

川部　菜々美 2 宮﨑　理音 1 萩原　美樹 2 髙山　桃音 2 関谷　結芽 1
24:26 18 40:08 16 52:32 17 1:05:03 15 1:28:12 18

24:26 18 15:42 15 12:24 13 12:31 11 23:09 23

小林　咲帆 1 高﨑　茉実 3 瀬戸　幸 1 紺野　愛 1 武田　心暖 2
25:19 24 40:53 22 52:59 20 1:07:02 20 1:28:13 19

25:19 24 15:34 14 12:06 10 14:03 22 21:11 11

小山　寿々奈 2 水野　奈苗 2 松木　美穂 2 梅田　素花 2 中山　愛里 3
24:53 23 40:52 21 53:28 21 1:07:41 21 1:29:58 20

24:53 23 15:59 19 12:36 16 14:13 23 22:17 19

新井　沙希 3 椎野　莉子 1 瀬戸　ちひろ 1 浅沼　そら 3 天野　真萌 1
21:33 7 36:29 8 51:27 12 1:06:23 19 1:30:33 21

21:33 7 14:56 12 14:58 27 14:56 25 24:10 25
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藤澤　那月 2 田村　渚 1 和田　望来 2 岡本　江美 1 石田　菜海 1
24:44 21 40:59 23 54:11 22 1:09:11 24 1:30:40 22

24:44 21 16:15 21 13:12 21 15:00 26 21:29 14

有馬　明花 2 甘粕　夢彩 2 小林　ななみ 1 黒岩　羽菜 2 齋藤　綾希 2
24:41 20 42:11 24 55:23 24 1:09:01 23 1:31:26 23

24:41 20 17:30 27 13:12 21 13:38 19 22:25 20

増田　陽花 2 鈴木　梨子 1 丸山　知晃 1 加藤　杏菜 2 本多　未来 1
23:42 15 40:38 20 54:36 23 1:09:13 25 1:32:01 24

23:42 15 16:56 23 13:58 26 14:37 24 22:48 22

小島　雪乃 2 田中　美優 1 久保田　映里 2 名倉　咲希 2 名取　杏樹 2
25:49 26 42:52 25 55:39 25 1:08:29 22 1:33:25 25

25:49 26 17:03 24 12:47 19 12:50 15 24:56 26

大竹　琴羽 1 長谷川　愛梨 2 髙頭　文香 1 下田　愛美 1 杉崎　亜弥 2
26:39 27 43:46 27 56:58 27 1:10:58 26 1:36:38 (繰)26

26:39 27 17:07 25 13:12 21 14:00 21 25:40 27

田﨑　芽映 3 野瀬　美玖 3 篠田　春奈 3 浜野　由羽 1 白沢　羽菜 1
25:46 25 43:00 26 56:55 26 1:13:30 27 1:37:14 (繰)27

25:46 25 17:14 26 13:55 25 16:35 27 23:44 24
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	【総合】印刷用（変更不可）

